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1./Acta Biotechnologica 0 0.00% Angewandte Chemie International 14,261 9.86%  9.86%
Edition
2.|Acta hydrochimica et 5 0.00% Advanced Materials 5808 4.02% 13.88%
hydrobiologica
3.JActa Polymerica 111  0.08% The Journal of Comparative 4,080 2.82% 16.70%
Neurology
4.|Advanced Engineering Materials 4 0.00% BioEssays 3,632 251% 19.21%
5.]JAdvanced Materials 5808 4.02% Microwave and Optical 3,560 2.46% 21.67%
Technology Letters
6./Advanced Materials for Optics 186 0.13% Cancer 3,076 2.13% 23.80%
and Electronics
7.JAdvances in Polymer Technology 80 0.06% ELECTROPHORESIS 2978 2.06% 25.86%
8./Aggressive Behavior 363 0.25% International Journal of Cancer 2,865 1.98% 27.84%
9.]Agribusiness 197 0.14% American Journal of Medical 2,782 1.92% 29.76%
Genetics
10.American Journal of Hematology 517 0.36% Journal of Neuroscience 2,781 1.92% 31.68%
Research
11.,American Journal of Human 344  0.24% Chemistry - A European Journal 2473 1.71% 33.39%
Biology
12./American Journal of Industrial 646  0.45% European Journal of Immunology 2,453 1.70% 35.09%
Medicine
13.,American Journal of Medical 2,782 1.92% Proteins: Structure, Function, and 2,187 1.51% 36.60%
Genetics Genetics
14./American Journal of Physical 1,767  1.22% Journal of Cellular Biochemistry 2,160 1.49% 38.10%
/Anthropology
15./American Journal of Primatology 760 0.53% Journal of Neurobiology 1,931 1.34% 39.43%
16./Anatomical Record, The 502 0.35% American Journal of Physical 1,767  1.22% 40.65%
Anthropology
17.Angewandte Chemie 11  0.01% Journal of Cellular Physiology 1,696 1.17% 41.83%
18.,Angewandte Chemie International 14,261  9.86% Microscopy Research and 1,686 1.17% 42.99%
Edition Technique
19.Annalen der Physik 54  0.04% Biopolymers 1,597 1.10% 44.10%
20.Anxiety 0 0.00% Journal of Biomedical Materials 1,587 1.10% 45.19%
Research
21.Applied Cognitive Psychology 465 0.32% Statistics in Medicine 1,559 1.08% 46.27%
22 |Applied Organometallic Chemistry 243  0.17% The Prostate 1,545 1.07% 47.34%
23.Applied Stochastic Models and 49  0.03% Journal of the American Society 1,532 1.06% 48.40%
Data Analysis for Information Science
24 |Applied Stochastic Models in 3 0.00% International Journal of Eating 1,441 1.00% 49.40%
Business and Industry Disorders
25.Aquatic Conservation: Marine and 245  0.17% Journal of Interactive Marketing 1,423 0.98% 50.38%
Freshwater Ecosystems
26.Archaeological Prospection 122 0.08% The Journal of Pathology 1,415 0.98% 51.36%
27 JArchiv der Pharmazie 5 0.00% Biotechnology and Bioengineering 1,413 0.98% 52.33%
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28.Archives of Insect Biochemistry 286 0.20% Hippocampus 1,403 0.97% 53.30%
and Physiology
29.Asia Pacific Journal of Finance 0 0.00% International Journal of Geriatric 1,390 0.96% 54.27%
Psychiatry
30.Asia Pacific Journal of 0 0.00% Cytometry 1,325 0.92% 55.18%
Management
31.Asian Case Research Journal 0 0.00% Glia 1,302 0.90% 56.08%
32.Astronomische Nachrichten 4 0.00% European Journal of Organic 1,267 0.88% 56.96%
Chemistry
33.Behavioral Interventions 8 0.01% Rapid Communications in Mass 1,250 0.86% 57.82%
Spectrometry
34.Behavioral Sciences & the Law 166 0.11% Yeast 1,229 0.85% 58.67%
35.Bioelectromagnetics 197 0.14% Synapse 1,228 0.85% 59.52%
36.BioEssays 3,632 2.51% Developmental Dynamics 1,155 0.80% 60.32%
37.Biologie in unserer Zeit 2 0.00% Journal of the Science of Food 1,051 0.73% 61.05%
and Agriculture
38.Biomedical Chromatography 455  0.31% Human Mutation 982 0.68% 61.73%
39.Biometrical Journal 131 0.09% Muscle & Nerve 948 0.66% 62.38%
40.Biopharmaceutics & Drug 197 0.14% Human Brain Mapping 929 0.64% 63.02%
Disposition
41.Biopolymers 1,597 1.10% Journal of Applied Polymer 928 0.64% 63.67%
Science
42 Biospectroscopy 118 0.08% Evolutionary Anthropology: 896 0.62% 64.29%
Issues, News, and Reviews
43.Biotechnology and Bioengineering 1,413 0.98% International Journal for 879 0.61% 64.89%
Numerical Methods in
Engineering
44 Business Change and Re- 0 0.00% Journal of High Resolution 877 0.61% 65.50%
engineering Chromatography
45.Business Strategy and the 5 0.00% Science Education 872 0.60% 66.10%
Environment
46./Cancer 3,076  2.13% Journal of Research in Science 848 0.59% 66.69%
Teaching
47 Catheterization and 100 0.07% Journal of Clinical Psychology 844 0.58% 67.27%
Cardiovascular Diagnosis
48.Catheterization and 233 0.16% Seminars in Surgical Oncology 844 0.58% 67.86%
Cardiovascular Interventions
49./Cell Biochemistry and Function 73 0.05% Magnetic Resonance in Medicine 842 0.58% 68.44%
50./Cell Motility and the Cytoskeleton 729 0.50% European Journal of Inorganic 838 0.58% 69.02%
Chemistry
51..ChemBioChem 11  0.01% physica status solidi (a) 813 0.56% 69.58%
52./Chemical Engineering & 148 0.10% American Journal of Primatology 760 0.53% 70.11%
Technology
53.,Chemical Vapor Deposition 35 0.02% Cell Motility and the Cytoskeleton 729 0.50% 70.61%
54 /Chemie in unserer Zeit 25 0.02% Strategic Management Journal 712 0.49% 71.10%
55.,Chemistry - A European Journal 2,473 1.71% Genes, Chromosomes and 704  0.49% 71.59%
Cancer
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56./Child Abuse Review 11  0.01% Prenatal Diagnosis 697 0.48% 72.07%
57.Children & Society 50 0.03% Journal of Polymer Science Part 696 0.48% 72.55%
A: Polymer Chemistry
58./Chirality 357 0.25% Helvetica Chimica Acta 662 0.46% 73.01%
59./Clinical Anatomy 115 0.08% Molecular Carcinogenesis 658 0.45% 73.46%
60./Clinical Neuroscience 0 0.00% Journal of Magnetic Resonance 650 0.45% 73.91%
Imaging
61.Clinical Psychology & 11  0.01% American Journal of Industrial 646 0.45% 74.36%
Psychotherapy Medicine
62..Color Research & Application 78 0.05% Journal of Medical Virology 644 0.45% 74.81%
63.Communications in Numerical 123  0.09% Journal of Computational 640 0.44% 75.25%
Methods in Engineering Chemistry
64..Communications on Pure and 52 0.04% Concepts in Magnetic Resonance 627 0.43% 75.68%
Applied Mathematics
65.Competitive Intelligence Review 0 0.00% The Journal of Experimental 626 0.43% 76.11%
Zoology
66.Complexity 202 0.14% physica status solidi (b) 569 0.39% 76.51%
67..Components, German Edition 0 0.00% Nahrung/Food 565 0.39% 76.90%
68.Computer Aided Surgery 20 0.01% Journal of Organizational 561 0.39% 77.29%
Behavior
69.Computer Applications in 77 0.05% Journal of Mass Spectrometry 560 0.39% 77.67%
Engineering Education
70.,Concepts in Magnetic Resonance 627 0.43% Medicinal Research Reviews 533 0.37% 78.04%
71..Concurrency: Practice and 51 0.04% Molecular Reproduction and 532 0.37% 78.41%
Experience Development
72 ./Contributions to Plasma Physics 21 0.01% Journal of Surgical Oncology 526 0.36% 78.77%
73.Crystal Research and Technology 97 0.07% Hydrological Processes 520 0.36% 79.13%
74 |Cytometry 1,325 0.92% Research in Nursing & Health 518 0.36% 79.49%
75.Depression 0 0.00% American Journal of Hematology 517 0.36% 79.85%
76.Depression and Anxiety 355 0.25% Teratology 510 0.35% 80.20%
77.Design & Licht German Edition 0 0.00% Developmental Genetics 508 0.35% 80.55%
78.Developmental Dynamics 1,155 0.80% The Anatomical Record 502 0.35% 80.90%
79.Developmental Genetics 508 0.35% International Journal of Quantum 501 0.35% 81.25%
Chemistry
80.Developmental Psychobiology 274  0.19% genesis 485 0.34% 81.58%
81.Diabetes / Metabolism Reviews 283 0.20% Journal of Molecular Recognition 467 0.32% 81.90%
82.Diabetes/Metabolism Research 124  0.09% Applied Cognitive Psychology 465 0.32% 82.23%
and Reviews
83.Diagnostic Cytopathology 218 0.15% Biomedical Chromatography 455  0.31% 82.54%
84.Die Angewandte 33 0.02% Mass Spectrometry Reviews 449 0.31% 82.85%
Makromolekulare Chemie
85.drive & control German Edition 0 0.00% Journal of Policy Analysis and 412  0.28% 83.14%
Management
86.Drug Development Research 371 0.26% Earthquake Engineering & 407 0.28% 83.42%
Structural Dynamics
87.Dyslexia 12 0.01% Pediatric Pulmonology 394 0.27% 83.69%
88.Early Development and Parenting 88 0.06% Journal of Polymer Science Part 382 0.26% 83.95%
B: Polymer Physics
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89.Earth Surface Processes and 178 0.12% Human Resource Management 375 0.26% 84.21%
Landforms
90.Earthquake Engineering & 407 0.28% Drug Development Research 371 0.26% 84.47%
Structural Dynamics
91.Eco-Management and Auditing 5 0.00% Psychology in the Schools 369 0.26% 84.73%
92 .[Electrical Engineering in Japan 3 0.00% Aggressive Behavior 363 0.25% 84.98%
93.[Electroanalysis 283 0.20% Medical and Pediatric Oncology 360 0.25% 85.23%
94 [Electronics and Communications 14  0.01% Chirality 357 0.25% 85.47%
in Japan (Part I: Communications)
95.[Electronics and Communications 47  0.03% Depression and Anxiety 355 0.25% 85.72%
in Japan (Part II: Electronics)
96.Electronics and Communications 78 0.05% American Journal of Human 344 0.24% 85.96%
in Japan (Part Ill: Fundamental Biology
Electro
97.ELECTROPHORESIS 2,978 2.06% Genetic Epidemiology 343 0.24% 86.19%
98.Employment Relations Today 0 0.00% Journal of Community Psychology 339 0.23% 86.43%
99.Environmental and Molecular 196 0.14% Journal of Applied Econometrics 319 0.22% 86.65%
Mutagenesis
100.Environmental Law & 3 0.00% Journal of Raman Spectroscopy 307 0.21% 86.86%
Management
101.Environmental Toxicology 166 0.11% Magnetic Resonance in 304 0.21% 87.07%
Chemistry
102.Environmental Toxicology and 69 0.05% International Journal for 298 0.21% 87.28%
\Water Quality Numerical Methods in Fluids
103.Environmetrics 104 0.07% European Journal of Social 293 0.20% 87.48%
Psychology
104.European Eating Disorders 2 0.00% NMR in Biomedicine 290 0.20% 87.68%
Review
105.European Environment 3 0.00% Phytochemical Analysis 289 0.20% 87.88%
106.European Journal of Immunology 2,453 1.70% Archives of Insect Biochemistry 286 0.20% 88.08%
and Physiology
107.European Journal of Inorganic 838 0.58% Diabetes / Metabolism Reviews 283 0.20% 88.27%
Chemistry
108.[European Journal of Lipid Science 1 0.00% Electroanalysis 283 0.20% 88.47%
and Technology
109.European Journal of Organic 1,267 0.88% Zoo Biology 283 0.20% 88.66%
Chemistry
110.European Journal of Personality 89 0.06% Journal of Applied Toxicology 280 0.19% 88.86%
111.European Journal of Social 293 0.20% Developmental Psychobiology 274  0.19% 89.05%
Psychology
112.Evolutionary Anthropology: 896 0.62% International Journal of Robust 273  0.19% 89.24%
Issues, News, and Reviews and Nonlinear Control
113.Federal Facilities Environmental 0 0.00% Psychology and Marketing 273  0.19% 89.42%
Journal
114.Field Analytical Chemistry & 1 0.00% Lasers in Surgery and Medicine 269 0.19% 89.61%
Technology
115.|Fire and Materials 92 0.06% Stress Medicine 247  0.17% 89.78%
116.Flavour and Fragrance Journal 31 0.02% Agquatic Conservation: Marine and 245 0.17% 89.95%
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Freshwater Ecosystems
117.Fortschritte der Physik 17  0.01% International Journal of 245  0.17% 90.12%
Osteoarchaeology
118.Gene Function & Disease 2 0.00% Applied Organometallic Chemistry 243  0.17% 90.29%
119./Genes, Chromosomes and 704  0.49% International Journal of Chemical 242  0.17% 90.46%
Cancer Kinetics
120./genesis 485 0.34% Surface and Interface Analysis 239  0.17% 90.62%
121.Genetic Epidemiology 343 0.24% Macromolecular Chemistry and 238 0.16% 90.79%
Physics
122.Geoarchaeology 198 0.14% Journal of Morphology 235 0.16% 90.95%
123./Geological Journal 14  0.01% Catheterization and 233 0.16% 91.11%
Cardiovascular Interventions
124.Glia 1,302 0.90% Journal of Community & Applied 228 0.16% 91.27%
Social Psychology
125./Global Focus 0 0.00% Human Psychopharmacology: 224  0.15% 91.42%
Clinical and Experimental
126.GPS Solutions 0 0.00% Diagnostic Cytopathology 218 0.15% 91.57%
127 |Head & Neck 207 0.14% Journal of Behavioral Decision 216 0.15% 91.72%
Making
128.Health Economics 97 0.07% Journal of Clinical Laboratory 214  0.15% 91.87%
Analysis
129.Heat Transfer - Japanese 26 0.02% Zeitschrift f&uuml;r anorganische 212 0.15% 92.02%
Research und allgemeine Chemie
130.Heat Transfer&nbsp;-&nbsp;Asian 21 0.01% Head & Neck 207 0.14% 92.16%
Research
131.Helvetica Chimica Acta 662 0.46% Complexity 202 0.14% 92.30%
132.Hematological Oncology 9 0.01% Journal of Physical Organic 202 0.14% 92.44%
Chemistry
133.Heteroatom Chemistry 3 0.00% Journal of Pharmaceutical 201 0.14% 92.58%
Sciences
134.Hippocampus 1,403 0.97% Geoarchaeology 198 0.14% 92.71%
135.Human Brain Mapping 929 0.64% Agribusiness 197 0.14% 92.85%
136.Human Factors and Ergonomics 79 0.05% Bioelectromagnetics 197 0.14% 92.99%
in Manufacturing
137.Human Mutation 982 0.68% Biopharmaceutics & Drug 197 0.14% 93.12%
Disposition
138.Human Psychopharmacology: 224  0.15% Environmental and Molecular 196 0.14% 93.26%
Clinical and Experimental Mutagenesis
139.Human Resource Management 375 0.26% Journal of Porphyrins and 195 0.13% 93.39%
Phthalocyanines
140.Hydrological Processes 520 0.36% Journal of Biochemical and 189 0.13% 93.52%
Molecular Toxicology
141.In Session: Psychotherapy in 25 0.02% Reviews in Medical Virology 189 0.13% 93.65%
Practice
142.Infant and Child Development 86 0.06% Advanced Materials for Optics 186 0.13% 93.78%
and Electronics
143.|Infant Mental Health Journal 174 0.12% Earth Surface Processes and 178 0.12% 93.91%
Landforms
144 |Infectious Diseases in Obstetrics 3 0.00% Infant Mental Health Journal 174 0.12% 94.03%
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and Gynecology
145.Integrative Biology: Issues, News, 7 0.00% Regulated Rivers: Research & 169 0.12% 94.14%
and Reviews Management
146.International Insolvency Review 3 0.00% The Journal of Maternal-Fetal 169 0.12% 94.26%
Medicine
147 |International Journal for 160 0.11% Behavioral Sciences & the Law 166 0.11% 94.38%
Numerical and Analytical Methods
in Geomecha
148.International Journal for 879 0.61% Environmental Toxicology 166 0.11% 94.49%
Numerical Methods in
Engineering
149.International Journal for 298 0.21% Journal of Clinical Apheresis 161 0.11% 94.60%
Numerical Methods in Fluids
150.International Journal of Adaptive 125 0.09% International Journal for 160 0.11% 94.71%
Control and Signal Processing Numerical and Analytical Methods
in Geomecha
151.International Journal of Auditing 1 0.00% Journal of Clinical Ultrasound 160 0.11% 94.82%
152.International Journal of Cancer 2,865 1.98% Macromolecular Rapid 156 0.11% 94.93%
Communications
153.|International Journal of Chemical 242 0.17% Pesticide Science 153 0.11% 95.04%
Kinetics
154.International Journal of Circuit 33 0.02% Chemical Engineering & 148 0.10% 95.14%
Theory and Applications Technology
155.International Journal of 112 0.08% Journal of Labelled Compounds 145 0.10% 95.24%
Climatology and Radiopharmaceuticals
156.(International Journal of 22  0.02% Biometrical Journal 131  0.09% 95.33%
Communication Systems
157.International Journal of Eating 1,441 1.00% Natural Toxins 130 0.09% 95.42%
Disorders
158.International Journal of Energy 85 0.06% Luminescence 126 0.09% 95.51%
Research
159.International Journal of Finance & 82 0.06% International Journal of Adaptive 125 0.09% 95.59%
Economics Control and Signal Processing
160.[International Journal of Geriatric 1,390 0.96% Diabetes/Metabolism Research 124 0.09% 95.68%
Psychiatry and Reviews
161.|International Journal of Health 40 0.03% Communications in Numerical 123  0.09% 95.76%
Planning and Management, The Methods in Engineering
162.International Journal of Human 0 0.00% Archaeological Prospection 122 0.08% 95.85%
Factors in Manufacturing
163.International Journal of Imaging 103  0.07% Journal of Chemical Technology 121 0.08% 95.93%
Systems and Technology & Biotechnology
164.International Journal of Intelligent 54  0.04% Journal of Robotic Systems 121 0.08% 96.02%
Systems
165.| International Journal of 47 0.03% Biospectroscopy 118 0.08% 96.10%
Intelligent Systems in Accounting,
Finance & Management
166.International Journal of Intensive 2 0.00% Clinical Anatomy 115 0.08% 96.18%
Short-Term Dynamic
Psychotherapy
167.Internat’l Jour of Microwave and 4  0.00% International Journal of 112 0.08% 96.25%
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Millimeter-Wave Computer-Aided Climatology
168.International Journal of Network 1 0.00% Acta Polymerica 111 0.08% 96.33%
Management
169.|International Journal of Numerical 8 0.01% Software: Practice and 111 0.08% 96.41%
Modelling: Electronic Networks, Experience
Dev
170.International Journal of 245 0.17% Polymer International 110 0.08% 96.48%
Osteoarchaeology
171.International Journal of Population 5 0.00% The Structural Design of Tall 110 0.08% 96.56%
Geography Buildings
172.International Journal of Quantum 501 0.35% Journal of the History of the 108 0.07% 96.63%
Chemistry Behavioral Sciences
173.|International Journal of RF and 63 0.04% Journal of Futures Markets 107 0.07% 96.71%
Microwave Computer-Aided
Engineering
174 |International Journal of Robust 273 0.19% Environmetrics 104 0.07% 96.78%
and Nonlinear Control
175.International Journal of Satellite 29 0.02% International Journal of Imaging 103 0.07% 96.85%
Communications Systems and Technology
176.International Journal of Short- 0 0.00% Catheterization and 100 0.07% 96.92%
Term Psychotherapy Cardiovascular Diagnosis
177 .International Journal of Tourism 0 0.00% Progress in Photovoltaics: 99 0.07% 96.99%
Research Research and Applications
178.International Review of 6 0.00% Crystal Research and Technology 97 0.07% 97.06%
Hydrobiology
179.Journal f&uuml;r praktische 77 0.05% Health Economics 97 0.07% 97.12%
Chemie
180.Journal of Applied Econometrics 319 0.22% Fire and Materials 92 0.06% 97.19%
181.Journal of Applied Polymer 928 0.64% European Journal of Personality 89 0.06% 97.25%
Science
182.Journal of Applied Toxicology 280 0.19% Early Development and Parenting 88 0.06% 97.31%
183.Journal of Basic Microbiology 38 0.03% Infant and Child Development 86 0.06% 97.37%
184.Journal of Behavioral Decision 216  0.15% International Journal of Energy 85 0.06% 97.43%
Making Research
185.Journal of Biochemical and 189 0.13% Managerial and Decision 84 0.06% 97.49%
Molecular Toxicology Economics
186.Journal of Biochemical Toxicology 34 0.02% International Journal of Finance & 82 0.06% 97.54%
Economics
187.Journal of Bioluminescence and 32 0.02% Journal of International 82 0.06% 97.60%
Chemiluminescence Development
188.Journal of Biomedical Materials 1,587 1.10% Pharmacoepidemiology and Drug 82 0.06% 97.66%
Research Safety
189.Journal of Cellular Biochemistry 2,160 1.49% Journal of Forecasting 81 0.06% 97.71%
190.Journal of Cellular Physiology 1,696 1.17% Journal of Plant Nutrition and Soil 81 0.06% 97.77%
Science
191.Journal of Chemical Research 0 0.00% Advances in Polymer Technology 80 0.06% 97.82%
192.Journal of Chemical Technology & 121  0.08% Human Factors and Ergonomics 79 0.05% 97.88%
Biotechnology in Manufacturing
193.Journal of Chemometrics 29 0.02% Color Research & Application 78 0.05% 97.93%
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194.Journal of Clinical Apheresis 161 0.11% Electronics and Communications 78 0.05% 97.99%
in Japan (Part Ill: Fundamental
Electro
195.Journal of Clinical Laboratory 214  0.15% Systems and Computers in Japan 78 0.05% 98.04%
Analysis
196.Journal of Clinical Psychology 844  0.58% Computer Applications in 77 0.05% 98.09%
Engineering Education
197.Journal of Clinical Ultrasound 160 0.11% Journal f&uuml;r praktische 77 0.05% 98.15%
Chemie
198.Journal of Combinatorial Designs 3 0.00% Macromolecular Theory and 76  0.05% 98.20%
Simulations
199.Journal of Community & Applied 228 0.16% Cell Biochemistry and Function 73 0.05% 98.25%
Social Psychology
200.Journal of Community Psychology 339 0.23% Mental Retardation and 73 0.05% 98.30%
Developmental Disabilities
Research Reviews
201.Journal of Comparative 4,080 2.82% Networks 71 0.05% 98.35%
Neurology, The
202.Journal of Computational 640 0.44% Environmental Toxicology and 69 0.05% 98.40%
Chemistry Water Quality
203.Journal of Corporate Accounting 0 0.00% Pest Management Science 68 0.05% 98.44%
& Finance
204 .Journal of Direct Marketing 9 0.01% Journal of Quaternary Science 66 0.05% 98.49%
205.Journal of Environmental 17 0.01% Land Degradation & Development 65 0.04% 98.53%
Medicine
206.Journal of Environmental Policy 0 0.00% International Journal of RF and 63 0.04% 98.58%
and Planning Microwave Computer-Aided
Engineering
207.Journal of Experimental Zoology, 626 0.43% Laboratory Robotics and 57 0.04% 98.62%
The Automation
208.Journal of Forecasting 81 0.06% Single Molecules 57 0.04% 98.66%
209.Journal of Futures Markets 107 0.07% System Dynamics Review 57 0.04% 98.70%
210.Journal of Gene Medicine, The 29 0.02% Annalen der Physik 54 0.04% 98.73%
211.Journal of Graph Theory 26  0.02% International Journal of Intelligent 54  0.04% 98.77%
Systems
212 Journal of High Resolution 877 0.61% Teratogenesis, Carcinogenesis, 53 0.04% 98.81%
Chromatography and Mutagenesis
213.Journal of Image Guided Surgery 0 0.00% Communications on Pure and 52 0.04% 98.84%
Applied Mathematics
214 Journal of Interactive Marketing 1,423 0.98% Concurrency: Practice and 51 0.04% 98.88%
Experience
215.Journal of International 82 0.06% Children & Society 50 0.03% 98.91%
Development
216.Journal of Labelled Compounds 145 0.10% Applied Stochastic Models and 49  0.03% 98.95%
and Radiopharmaceuticals Data Analysis
217.Journal of Magnetic Resonance 650 0.45% Electronics and Communications 47  0.03% 98.98%
Imaging in Japan (Part II: Electronics)
218.Journal of Mass Spectrometry 560 0.39% International Journal of Intelligent 47  0.03% 99.01%
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Systems in Accounting, Finance &
Management
219.Journal of Maternal-Fetal 169 0.12% Quality and Reliability 47  0.03% 99.04%
Medicine, The Engineering International
220.Journal of Medical Virology 644  0.45% Microsurgery 46  0.03% 99.08%
221.Journal of Mental Health Policy 17 0.01% Permafrost and Periglacial 44  0.03% 99.11%
and Economics, The Processes
222.Journal of Microcolumn 2 0.00% Random Structures and 42  0.03% 99.13%
Separations Algorithms
223.Journal of Molecular Recognition 467 0.32% Radiation Oncology Investigations 41  0.03% 99.16%
224 Journal of Morphology 235 0.16% The International Journal of 40 0.03% 99.19%
Health Planning and Management
225.Journal of Multi-Criteria Decision 1 0.00% Journal of Basic Microbiology 38 0.03% 99.22%
Analysis
226.Journal of Neurobiology 1,931 1.34% ZAMM - Zeitschrift f&uuml;r 36 0.02% 99.24%
Angewandte Mathematik und
Mechanik
227 .Journal of Neuroscience 2,781 1.92% Chemical Vapor Deposition 35 0.02% 99.27%
Research
228.Journal of Organizational 561 0.39% Journal of Biochemical Toxicology 34  0.02% 99.29%
Behavior
229.Journal of Pathology, The 1,415 0.98% Die Angewandte 33  0.02% 99.31%
Makromolekulare Chemie
230.Journal of Peptide Science 4  0.00% International Journal of Circuit 33  0.02% 99.34%
Theory and Applications
231.Journal of Pharmaceutical 201 0.14% Journal of Bioluminescence and 32  0.02% 99.36%
Sciences Chemiluminescence
232.Journal of Physical Organic 202 0.14% Flavour and Fragrance Journal 31 0.02% 99.38%
Chemistry
233.Journal of Plant Nutrition and Soil 81 0.06% International Journal of Satellite 29 0.02% 99.40%
Science Communications
234 .Journal of Policy Analysis and 412  0.28% Journal of Chemometrics 29 0.02% 99.42%
Management
235.Journal of Polymer Science Part 696 0.48% The Journal of Gene Medicine 29 0.02% 99.44%
A: Polymer Chemistry
236.Journal of Polymer Science Part 382 0.26% Public Administration and 28 0.02% 99.46%
B: Polymer Physics Development
237.Journal of Porphyrins and 195 0.13% Software Testing, Verification and 28 0.02% 99.48%
Phthalocyanines Reliability
238.Journal of Quaternary Science 66 0.05% Heat Transfer - Japanese 26 0.02% 99.50%
Research
239.Journal of Raman Spectroscopy 307 0.21% Journal of Graph Theory 26 0.02% 99.51%
240.Journal of Research in Science 848 0.59% Naval Research Logistics 26 0.02% 99.53%
Teaching
241 .Journal of Robotic Systems 121  0.08% Chemie in unserer Zeit 25 0.02% 99.55%
242 Journal of Scheduling 5 0.00% In Session: Psychotherapy in 25 0.02% 99.57%
Practice
243.Journal of Software Maintenance: 19 0.01% Quantitative Structure-Activity 25 0.02% 99.58%
Research and Practice Relationships
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244 Journal of Surgical Oncology 526 0.36% International Journal of 22 0.02% 99.60%
Communication Systems
245 Journal of the American Society 1,532 1.06% Contributions to Plasma Physics 21  0.01% 99.61%
for Information Science
246.Journal of the History of the 108 0.07% Heat Transfer&nbsp;-&nbsp;Asian 21  0.01% 99.63%
Behavioral Sciences Research
247 Journal of the Science of Food 1,051 0.73% Computer Aided Surgery 20 0.01% 99.64%
and Agriculture
248.Journal of Trace Elements in 0 0.00% Mathematical Methods in the 20 0.01% 99.66%
Experimental Medicine, The Applied Sciences
249.Journal of Visualization and 10 0.01% Systems Research and 20 0.01% 99.67%
Computer Animation, The Behavioral Science
250.Knowledge and Process 1 0.00% Journal of Software Maintenance: 19 0.01% 99.68%
Management Research and Practice
251 .Laboratory Robotics and 57 0.04% Numerical Methods for Partial 19 0.01% 99.70%
Automation Differential Equations
252 |Land Degradation & Development 65 0.04% Software Process: Improvement 19 0.01% 99.71%
and Practice
253.|Lasers in Surgery and Medicine 269 0.19% Neurourology and Urodynamics 18 0.01% 99.72%
254 [Lebensmittelchemie 0 0.00% Fortschritte der Physik 17  0.01% 99.73%
255 [Lipid - Fett 1 0.00% Journal of Environmental 17  0.01% 99.74%
Medicine
256.[Luminescence 126  0.09% Practical Diabetes International 17  0.01% 99.76%
257 Macromolecular Chemistry and 238 0.16% The Journal of Mental Health 17  0.01% 99.77%
Physics Policy and Economics
258.Macromolecular Materials and 13 0.01% Electronics and Communications 14 0.01% 99.78%
Engineering in Japan (Part I: Communications)
259.Macromolecular Rapid 156 0.11% Geological Journal 14  0.01% 99.79%
Communications
260.Macromolecular Symposia 0 0.00% Macromolecular Materials and 13  0.01% 99.80%
Engineering
261.Macromolecular Theory and 76  0.05% Dyslexia 12 0.01% 99.81%
Simulations
262.Magnetic Resonance in Chemistry 304 0.21% Mechanics of Cohesive-frictional 12 0.01% 99.81%
Materials
263.Magnetic Resonance in Medicine 842 0.58% Particle & Particle Systems 12 0.01% 99.82%
Characterization
264 Managerial and Decision 84 0.06% Angewandte Chemie 11  0.01% 99.83%
Economics
265.Mass Spectrometry Reviews 449 0.31% ChemBioChem 11  0.01% 99.84%
266.Materials and Corrosion 1 0.00% Child Abuse Review 11  0.01% 99.84%
267 Materialwissenschaft und 0 0.00% Clinical Psychology & 11  0.01% 99.85%
\Werkstofftechnik Psychotherapy
268.Mathematical Logic Quarterly 4 0.00% Starch - St&auml;rke 11  0.01% 99.86%
269.Mathematical Methods in the 20 0.01% X-Ray Spectrometry 11  0.01% 99.87%
Applied Sciences
270.Mathematische Nachrichten 4 0.00% The Journal of Visualization and 10 0.01% 99.87%
Computer Animation
271.Mechanics of Cohesive-frictional 12 0.01% Hematological Oncology 9 0.01% 99.88%
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Materials
272 Medical and Pediatric Oncology 360 0.25% Journal of Direct Marketing 9 0.01% 99.89%
273.Medicinal Research Reviews 533 0.37% Behavioral Interventions 8 0.01% 99.89%
274 Mental Retardation and 73 0.05% International Journal of Numerical 8 0.01% 99.90%
Developmental Disabilities Modelling: Electronic Networks,
Research Reviews Dev
275.Microscopy Research and 1,686 1.17% Integrative Biology: Issues, News, 7 0.00% 99.90%
Technique and Reviews
276.Microsurgery 46  0.03% Physik in unserer Zeit 7 0.00% 99.91%
277 Microwave and Optical 3,560 2.46% International Review of 6 0.00% 99.91%
Technology Letters Hydrobiology
278.Molecular Carcinogenesis 658 0.45% Psycho-Oncology 6 0.00% 99.92%
279.Molecular Reproduction and 532 0.37% Acta hydrochimica et 5 0.00% 99.92%
Development hydrobiologica
280.Muscle & Nerve 948 0.66% Archiv der Pharmazie 5 0.00% 99.92%
281.Nachrichten aus Chemie, Technik 0 0.00% Business Strategy and the 5 0.00% 99.93%
und Laboratorium Environment
282.Nahrung / Food 565 0.39% Eco-Management and Auditing 5 0.00% 99.93%
283.National Productivity Review 0 0.00% International Journal of Population 5 0.00% 99.93%
Geography
284 |Natural Toxins 130 0.09% Journal of Scheduling 5 0.00% 99.94%
285.Naval Research Logistics 26  0.02% Advanced Engineering Materials 4 0.00% 99.94%
286.[Networks 71  0.05% Astronomische Nachrichten 4 0.00% 99.94%
287.Neuroscience Research 1 0.00% International Journal of 4 0.00% 99.94%
Communications Microwave and Millimeter-Wave
Computer-Aided
288.Neurourology and Urodynamics 18 0.01% Journal of Peptide Science 4 0.00% 99.95%
289.NMR in Biomedicine 290 0.20% Mathematical Logic Quarterly 4 0.00% 99.95%
290.Numerical Linear Algebra with 2 0.00% Mathematische Nachrichten 4 0.00% 99.95%
Applications
291.Numerical Methods for Partial 19 0.01% Wind Energy 4 0.00% 99.96%
Differential Equations
292.0Optimal Control Applications and 1 0.00% Applied Stochastic Models in 3 0.00% 99.96%
Methods Business and Industry
293.P2: Pollution Prevention Review 0 0.00% Electrical Engineering in Japan 3 0.00% 99.96%
294 |Packaging Technology and 1 0.00% Environmental Law & 3 0.00% 99.96%
Science Management
295 .|Particle & Particle Systems 12 0.01% European Environment 3 0.00% 99.96%
Characterization
296.Pediatric Pulmonology 394 0.27% Heteroatom Chemistry 3 0.00% 99.97%
297 |Permafrost and Periglacial 44  0.03% Infectious Diseases in Obstetrics 3 0.00% 99.97%
Processes and Gynecology
298.Pest Management Science 68 0.05% International Insolvency Review 3 0.00% 99.97%
299.Pesticide Science 153 0.11% Journal of Combinatorial Designs 3 0.00% 99.97%
300.Pharmacoepidemiology and Drug 82 0.06% Polymers for Advanced 3 0.00% 99.97%
Safety Technologies
301.Pharmazie in unserer Zeit 0 0.00% Biologie in unserer Zeit 2 0.00% 99.98%
302.physica status solidi (a) 813 0.56% European Eating Disorders 2 0.00% 99.98%
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Review
303.|physica status solidi (b) 569 0.39% Gene Function & Disease 0.00% 99.98%
304.Physik in unserer Zeit 7 0.00% International Journal of Intensive 0.00% 99.98%
Short-Term Dynamic
Psychotherapy
305.Physikalische Bl&auml;tter 0 0.00% Journal of Microcolumn 0.00% 99.98%
Separations
306.Phytochemical Analysis 289 0.20% Numerical Linear Algebra with 0.00% 99.98%
Applications
307.Phytotherapy Research 1 0.00% Progress in Structural 0.00% 99.98%
Engineering and Materials
308.Polymer International 110 0.08% Sustainable Development 0.00% 99.99%
309.Polymers for Advanced 3 0.00% Systems Engineering 0.00% 99.99%
Technologies
310.[Practical Diabetes International 17 0.01% Utilities Law Review 0.00% 99.99%
311.Prenatal Diagnosis 697 0.48% European Journal of Lipid 0.00% 99.99%
Science and Technology
312.Produktprofile German Edition 0 0.00% Field Analytical Chemistry & 0.00% 99.99%
Technology
313.Progress in Photovoltaics: 99 0.07% International Journal of Auditing 0.00% 99.99%
Research and Applications
314.|Progress in Structural Engineering 2 0.00% International Journal of Network 0.00% 99.99%
and Materials Management
315.Progress in Tourism and 1 0.00% Journal of Multi-Criteria Decision 0.00% 99.99%
Hospitality Research Analysis
316.Propellants, Explosives, 1 0.00% Knowledge and Process 0.00% 99.99%
Pyrotechnics Management
317 Prostate, The 1545 1.07% Lipid - Fett 0.00% 99.99%
318.[Proteins: Structure, Function, and 2,187 1.51% Materials and Corrosion 0.00% 99.99%
Genetics
319.Psychology and Marketing 273 0.19% Neuroscience Research 0.00% 99.99%
Communications
320.Psychology in the Schools 369 0.26% Optimal Control Applications and 0.00% 100.00%
Methods
321.Psycho-Oncology 6 0.00% Packaging Technology and 0.00% 100.00%
Science
322.Public Administration and 28 0.02% Phytotherapy Research 0.00% 100.00%
Development
323.|Quality and Reliability Engineering 47  0.03% Progress in Tourism and 0.00% 100.00%
International Hospitality Research
324 |Quality Assurance Journal, The 1 0.00% Propellants, Explosives, 0.00% 100.00%
Pyrotechnics
325.Quantitative Structure-Activity 25 0.02% Strategic Change 0.00% 100.00%
Relationships
326.Radiation Oncology Investigations 41  0.03% The Quality Assurance Journal 0.00% 100.00%
327.Random Structures and 42 0.03% Water Law 0.00% 100.00%
Algorithms
328.Rapid Communications in Mass 1,250 0.86% Acta Biotechnologica 0.00% 100.00%
Spectrometry
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329.Regulated Rivers: Research & 169 0.12% Anxiety 0 0.00% 100.00%
Management
330.Research in Nursing & Health 518 0.36% Asia Pacific Journal of Finance 0 0.00% 100.00%
331.Reviews in Medical Virology 189 0.13% Asia Pacific Journal of 0 0.00% 100.00%
Management
332.{Science Education 872 0.60% Asian Case Research Journal 0 0.00% 100.00%
333.[Seminars in Surgical Oncology 844  0.58% Business Change and Re- 0 0.00% 100.00%
engineering
334.Single Molecules 57 0.04% Clinical Neuroscience 0 0.00% 100.00%
335.Software Process: Improvement 19 0.01% Competitive Intelligence Review 0 0.00% 100.00%
and Practice
336.[Software Testing, Verification and 28 0.02% Components, German Edition 0 0.00% 100.00%
Reliability
337.Software: Practice and 111  0.08% Depression 0 0.00% 100.00%
Experience
338./Spectroscopy Europe 0 0.00% Design & Licht German Edition 0 0.00% 100.00%
339./Starch - St&auml;rke 11  0.01% Employment Relations Today 0 0.00% 100.00%
340.[Statistics in Medicine 1559 1.08% Federal Facilities Environmental 0 0.00% 100.00%
Journal
341.Strategic Change 1 0.00% GPS Solutions 0 0.00% 100.00%
342 Strategic Management Journal 712  0.49% Global Focus 0 0.00% 100.00%
343.Stress Medicine 247  0.17% International Journal of Human 0 0.00% 100.00%
Factors in Manufacturing
344 [Structural Design of Tall 110 0.08% International Journal of Short- 0 0.00% 100.00%
Buildings, The Term Psychotherapy
345.Surface and Interface Analysis 239 0.17% International Journal of Tourism 0 0.00% 100.00%
Research
346.Sustainable Development 2 0.00% Journal of Chemical Research 0 0.00% 100.00%
347 |Synapse 1,228 0.85% Journal of Corporate Accounting 0 0.00% 100.00%
& Finance
348.System Dynamics Review 57 0.04% Journal of Environmental Policy 0 0.00% 100.00%
and Planning
349.Systems and Computers in Japan 78 0.05% Journal of Image Guided Surgery 0 0.00% 100.00%
350.|Systems Engineering 2 0.00% Lebensmittelchemie 0 0.00% 100.00%
351.Systems Research 0 0.00% Macromolecular Symposia 0 0.00% 100.00%
352.|Systems Research and 20 0.01% Materialwissenschaft und 0 0.00% 100.00%
Behavioral Science Werkstofftechnik
353.[Teratogenesis, Carcinogenesis, 53 0.04% Nachrichten aus Chemie, Technik 0 0.00% 100.00%
and Mutagenesis und Laboratorium
354 [Teratology 510 0.35% National Productivity Review 0 0.00% 100.00%
355.Theory and Practice of Object 0 0.00% P2: Pollution Prevention Review 0 0.00% 100.00%
Systems
356.[Thunderbird International 0 0.00% Pharmazie in unserer Zeit 0 0.00% 100.00%
Business Review
357.Utilities Law Review 2 0.00% Physikalische Bl&auml;tter 0 0.00% 100.00%
358.Water Law 1 0.00% Produktprofile German Edition 0 0.00% 100.00%
359.Wind Energy 4 0.00% Spectroscopy Europe 0 0.00% 100.00%
360.X-Ray Spectrometry 11  0.01% Systems Research 0 0.00% 100.00%
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361.[Yeast 1,229 0.85% The Journal of Trace Elements in 0 0.00% 100.00%
Experimental Medicine
362.ZAMM - Zeitschrift f&uuml;r 36 0.02% Theory and Practice of Object 0 0.00% 100.00%
Angewandte Mathematik und Systems
Mechanik
363.[Zeitschrift f&uuml;r anorganische 212 0.15% Thunderbird International 0 0.00% 100.00%
und allgemeine Chemie Business Review
364.[Zoo Biology 283 0.20% drive & control German Edition 0 0.00% 100.00%
365. 144,623 100.00% 144,623 100.00%

The charts below illustrate the patterns of usage for Wiley InterScience. The y-axis represents the number of articles
viewed and the x-axis represents the number of titles (with the cumulative percentage).
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